
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP C PRACTICE #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

JACKSONVILLE MUNICIPAL STADIUM - JACKSONVILLE, FL

ROUND 6 OF 8 - MARCH 27, 2010

AMA Supercross Lites - East

JACKSONVILLE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

79 J. Sipes  917.4981

677 J. Hussey  818.0772

521 K. Gills  518.1623

806 J. Lichtle  218.2054

239 D. Pilkington  918.4165

726 G. Steinke  918.4976

129 V. Mckiddie  1318.4987

370 D. Yenerich  518.5298

386 A. Gulley  618.6569

918 M. Akaydin  1118.77510

505 S. Lipanovich  618.78511

308 N. Jackson  1318.86212

734 J. Dove  719.08213

225 T. Mcewen  619.11814

322 J. Baker  719.16415

379 J. Wasco  319.28016

588 J. Lumsden  419.47717

369 R. Shonyo  219.49918

730 D. Dyess  519.61019

681 C. Studstill  419.78220

655 B. Brooks  1120.09121

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

806 J. Lichtle  511.3541

521 K. Gills  1211.3642

677 J. Hussey  1311.4493

79 J. Sipes  611.4784

370 D. Yenerich  311.5055

129 V. Mckiddie  1411.5656

918 M. Akaydin  1211.7777

505 S. Lipanovich  511.7988

239 D. Pilkington  911.8249

726 G. Steinke  611.88410

730 D. Dyess  512.05111

386 A. Gulley  612.07612

369 R. Shonyo  312.07813

225 T. Mcewen  512.07814

308 N. Jackson  1312.10615

379 J. Wasco  412.14916

655 B. Brooks  912.36617

734 J. Dove  512.37018

588 J. Lumsden  212.61919

322 J. Baker  512.74120

681 C. Studstill  412.74721

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

79 J. Sipes  1223.3981

521 K. Gills  724.0442

370 D. Yenerich  524.2313

129 V. Mckiddie  1124.3514

505 S. Lipanovich  324.5655

239 D. Pilkington  924.5976

806 J. Lichtle  1124.7237

677 J. Hussey  1324.9688

918 M. Akaydin  625.0449

726 G. Steinke  1225.10310

386 A. Gulley  625.60611

308 N. Jackson  625.71112

225 T. Mcewen  927.40113

369 R. Shonyo  127.44514

730 D. Dyess  527.80115

588 J. Lumsden  327.94816

734 J. Dove  528.00817

379 J. Wasco  928.12318

681 C. Studstill  1029.14119

655 B. Brooks  929.24420

322 J. Baker  829.90421
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